NAME OF HOLIDAY MONTH & DATE DAYS OF THE WEEK
New Year Holiday January 1 Monday

Local Holiday January 2 Tuesday

Local Holiday January 3 Wednesday

Republic Day January 26 Friday

Maha Shivaratri February 14 Wednesday

Holi Holidays February 26 Monday to
to March 3 Saturday

Mahavir Jayanti March 29 Thursday

Frrnishi Lasee = -_ ; e Good Friday March 30 Friday
a1 A Buddha Pumima April 30 Monday

August 15 Wednesday

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA= 2 () 1 8§ e R s i

Janmashtami September 3 Monday
Muharram September 21 Friday
20345 il2 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 2 Tuesday
] T ' I Dussehra Holidays Oclober 15 to Monday to
D103 12 S5 9 October 20 Saturday
16 |17 19 | 1516 Diwali Holidays November 5 to Manday to
23 |24 |25 | 26 23 25 November 10 Saturday
Milad-un-Nabi or November 21 Wednesday
| Id-e-Milad
Guru Nanak's Birthday November 23 Friday
AUGUST | Christmas & December 17 to Maonday
| New Year Holidays January 1, 2018 to Tuesday

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

Sundays and Supreme Court Holidays are shown in red. Orange colour squares
indicate the actual date of festivals

Ram Navami, ldu'l Fitr and Raksha Banghan which fallon Sunday, the 251h March,
Saturday, the 16th June, and Sunday, the 26th August respectively have not been shown
separately 8s these fall on Sundays and during Summer Vacation

Hol, Dussehra and  Diwali  actually fall on Friday. the 2nd March, Friday,
the 19th October and Wednesday, the Tih November, 2018 respectivaly.

The Summer Vacation of the Court will commence on Monday, the 21st May, 2018 and
the Court wil resume its sitfing on Manday, the 2nd July, 2018, The Summer Vaction is

T BER shaded [n Orange, The Registry of the Court will, -however, be functioning throughout
S EPTEMBER OC o the vacation excepton Saturdays, Sundays and Holidays. However. the Registry of the
S M T W T 3 Court will remain cpen on [ast Salurday of the Summer Vacation ie. 30th June, 2018

5
1 21314 5 6 Idu Fitr, 1dul Zuha (Baknid), Muhamram and Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad which fali on
8

| Saturday, the 16th June; Wednesday, the 22nd August: Friday, the 21st September and
2 6 |7 9 |10 |11 1213 . Ihe 295t November, 2018 respactively are subjact ta change depending

llllonn 1he visibility of the Moon
9 1415 16|17 |18 [l 20

| During the Christmas / New Year Hobdays, the Registry will remain closed from
16 21122 23124 |25 |26 |27 25th December; 2018 lo 151 January, 2019 (Bath days inclusive)
23 28 |29 30|31
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